Position Other Positions Held

Permit Center Coordinator

Senior Permit Specialist

Senior Permit Specialist

Permit Specialist

Accounting Off Spec Il Mc

Permit Specialist

Accounting Off Spec Il Mc

Office Specialist Il M&C

Permit Specialist

Permit Specialist

Permit Specialist

Permit Specialist

City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Office Of PIng/Permit
Ctr/Community
Development

Office Of PIng/Permit

Ctr/Community
Development

Office Of PIng/Permit
Ctr/Community
Development

Office Of PIng/Permit
Ctr/Community
Development

Office Of PIng/Permit
Ctr/Community
Development

Office Of PIng/Permit
Ctr/Community
Development

Office Of PIng/Permit

Ctr/Community
Development

Office Of PIng/Permit
Ctr/Community
Development

Office Of PIng/Permit
Ctr/Community
Development

Office Of PIng/Permit
Ctr/Community
Development

Office Of PIng/Permit
Ctr/Community
Development

Office Of PIng/Permit
Ctr/Community
Development

Total Wages

$98,790

$82,311

$81,485

$77,459

$63,141

$63,074

$60,709

$52,933

$51,191

$30,860

$27,719

$15,566

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,428

$36,330

$45,151

$42,289

$17,007

$37.830

$27,135

$30,295

$10,198

$18,943

$20,177

$0



Permit Specialist Berkeley Office Of PIng/Permit $5,781 $140
Ctr/Community
Development



