Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Permit Center Coordinator		Berkeley	Office Of Plng/Permit Ctr/Community Development	\$98,790	\$50,428
Senior Permit Specialist		Berkeley	Office Of Plng/Permit Ctr/Community Development	\$82,311	\$36,330
Senior Permit Specialist		Berkeley	Office Of Plng/Permit Ctr/Community Development	\$81,485	\$45,151
Permit Specialist		Berkeley	Office Of Plng/Permit Ctr/Community Development	\$77,459	\$42,289
Accounting Off Spec II Mc		Berkeley	Office Of Plng/Permit Ctr/Community Development	\$63,141	\$17,007
Permit Specialist		Berkeley	Office Of Plng/Permit Ctr/Community Development	\$63,074	\$37,830
Accounting Off Spec III Mc		Berkeley	Office Of Plng/Permit Ctr/Community Development	\$60,709	\$27,135
Office Specialist II M&C		Berkeley	Office Of Plng/Permit Ctr/Community Development	\$52,933	\$30,295
Permit Specialist		Berkeley	Office Of Plng/Permit Ctr/Community Development	\$51,191	\$10,198
Permit Specialist		Berkeley	Office Of Plng/Permit Ctr/Community Development	\$30,860	\$18,943
Permit Specialist		Berkeley	Office Of Plng/Permit Ctr/Community Development	\$27,719	\$20,177
Permit Specialist		Berkeley	Office Of Plng/Permit Ctr/Community Development	\$15,566	\$0

Permit Specialist	Berkeley	Office Of Plng/Permit	\$5,781	\$140
		Ctr/Community		
		Development		